2024 Class Creator | Make great classes and save time!
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2024 Observances
& Awareness Days

Feb 10 - Lunar New Year

Feb 13 - Shrove Tuesday

Feb 14 - Ash Wednesday & Valentine's Day
Mar 3 - Clean Up Australia Day

Mar 8 - International Women's Day

Mar 11 - Ramadan Commences (anticipated Date)
Mar 17 - St Patrick’s Day

Mar 18 - 24 - Neurodiversity Celebration Week
Mar 21 - National Close The Gap Day

Mar 21 - Harmony Day

Mar 22 - National Ride2School Day

Apr 7 - Daylight Savings Ends

Apr 9 - Eid al-Fitr ¢anticipated Date)

May 12 - Mother's Day

May 16 - 20 - Walk to School Week

May 27 - Jun 3 - National Reconciliation Week
Jun 5 - World Environment Day

Jul 7 =14 - NAIDOC Week

Aug 10 -18 - National Science Week

Aug 16 - National Day of Action Against
Bullying & Violence

Aug 17 -23 - Book Week

Aug 30 - Wear It Purple Day

Sep 1 - Father's Day

Sep 12 - R U OK? Day

Oct 6 - Daylight Savings Begins

Oct 25 - World Teachers' Day

Oct 31 - Halloween

Nov 1 - Diwali

Nov 5 — Melbourne Cup Day

Nov 11 - Remembrance Day

www.classcreator.io

Creating balanced classes has never been so easy!

Term Dates (*For Teachers)

Australian Capital Territory

Term 1 - Mon Jan 29 to Fri Apr 12
Term 2 - Mon Apr 29 to Fri Jul 5
Term 3 - Mon Jul 22 to Fri Sep 27
Term 4 — Mon Oct 14 to Tue Dec 17

New South Wales

Term 1 (Eastern) - Tue Jan 30 to Fri Apr 12
Term 1 (Western) - Tue Feb 6 to Fri Apr 12
Term 2 - Mon Apr 29 to FriJul 5

Term 3 - Mon Jul 22 to Fri Sep 27

Term 4 - Mon Oct 14 to Fri Dec 20

Northern Territory

Term 1 - Mon Jan 29 to Fri Apr 5
Term 2 - Mon Apr 15 to Fri Jun 21
Term 3 - Mon Jul 15 to Fri Sep 20
Term 4 - Mon Oct 7 to Thu Dec 12

Queensland

Term 1 - Thu Jan 18 to Thu Mar 28
Term 2 - Thu Apr 11 to Fri Jun 21
Term 3 — Mon Jul 8 to Fri Sep 13
Term 4 - Mon Sep 30 to Fri Dec 13

South Australia

Term 1 - Mon Jan 29 to Fri Apr 12
Term 2 - Mon Apr 29 to FriJul 5
Term 3 - Mon Jul 22 to Fri Sep 27
Term 4 - Mon Oct 14 to Fri Dec 13

Tasmania

Term 1- Mon Feb 5 to Fri Apr 12
Term 2 — Mon Apr 29 to FriJul 5
Term 3 — Mon Jul 22 to Fri Sep 27
Term 4 — Mon Oct 14 to Fri Dec 20

Victoria

Term 1 - Mon Jan 29 to Thu Mar 28
Term 2 - Mon Apr 15 to Fri Jun 28
Term 3 — Mon Jul 15 to Fri Sep 20

Term 4 — Mon Oct 7 to Fri Dec 20

Western Australia

Term 1 - Wed Jan 31 to Thu Mar 28
Term 2 - Mon Apr 15 to FriJun 28
Term 3 — Mon Jul 15 to Fri Sep 20
Term 4 — Mon Oct 7 to Thu Dec 12
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